CHEMEKETA COMMUNITY COLLEGE

PART-TIME (ADJUNCT) NON-BARGAINING NON-CREDIT FACULTY UNIT

SALARY SCHEDULE
Effective Fall 2025 - Summer Term 2026

LEVEL

DESCRIPTION

STEPS

3 4 5

10

LEVEL

(Noncredit)

* Nonbargaining Unit Exception Classes

Used for workshops or non-bargaining unit
classes scheduled in non-standard time

This market driven rate is also used for
specialized topics that demand unusual
expertise and/or exceptional pay.

formats (i.e. shorter or weekend workshops).

Minimum =

$25.25

No Maximum

Noncredit
Vocational Preparatory
Vocational Supplementary
Workforce
Readiness/Workforce
Applied Basic Skills
Reimbursable - 9800 Series

$34.15

$36.54

$39.09 $41.81 $44.73

$47.84

$51.18

$54.75

$58.58

$62.69

Noncredit
Community Education
English Now

Used for reimbursable and nonreimbursable

noncredit community education courses for
personal enrichment

$25.25

$26.56

$27.95 $29.40 $30.92

$32.53

$34.23

$36.01

$37.89

$39.78

Special Projects: Non-teaching work related to classes
Curriculum Development & Meeting Rate

* D Level courses require Executive Dean/VP approval notated on the Payroll authorization

$25.25
$25.25
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