CHEMEKETA COMMUNITY COLLEGE PART-TIME (ADJUNCT) NON-BARGAINING NON-CREDIT FACULTY UNIT SALARY SCHEDULE

Effective Fall 2025 - Summer Term 2026

		STEPS										
LEVEL	DESCRIPTION	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	LEVEL
D	(Noncredit) * Nonbargaining Unit Exception Classes Used for workshops or non-bargaining unit classes scheduled in non-standard time formats (i.e. shorter or weekend workshops). This market driven rate is also used for specialized topics that demand unusual	Minimum =	\$25.25	No Maximum								D
J	expertise and/or exceptional pay. Noncredit Vocational Preparatory Vocational Supplementary Workforce Readiness/Workforce Applied Basic Skills Reimbursable - 9800 Series	\$34.15	\$36.54	\$39.09	\$41.81	\$44.73	\$47.84	\$51.18	\$54.75	\$58.58	\$62.69	J
к	Noncredit Community Education English Now Used for reimbursable and nonreimbursable noncredit community education courses for personal enrichment	\$25.25	\$26.56	\$27.95	\$29.40	\$30.92	\$32.53	\$34.23	\$36.01	\$37.89	\$39.78	К

Special Projects: Non-teaching work related to classes \$25.25
Curriculum Development & Meeting Rate \$25.25

^{*} D Level courses require Executive Dean/VP approval notated on the Payroll authorization